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Description

199508010002
04731

08/01/1995
11:53:30

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY AND
OWENS
INVESTMENT
S INC

199312160004
03361

197312270000
69260

12/27/1973
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

336 299

197410080000
49630

10/08/1974
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS ERWIN,
CHARLES W.

289 135

197412060000
58800

12/06/1974
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS FLETCHER
PROP-L3B8
ETAL

289 850

197501210000
03370

01/21/1975
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMBERS,
STEVEN-L5B1

344 61

197601300000
05900

01/30/1976
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS PURSER,
CLYDE L, JR.
& LO

296 707

197511190000
64950

11/19/1975
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

350 370

197602190000
13150

02/19/1976
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS HULTQUIST,
LEONARD II &
M

297 162

197602190000
13540

02/19/1976
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

297 164

197608100000
75210

08/10/1976
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES BIRMINGHAM
TRUST
NATIONAL
BANK

16 380 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:591
Instr
#:19751018000
058240

197610150000
98950

10/15/1976
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS PURSER,
CLYDE L, JR.
& LO

301 521

197706280000
64890

06/28/1977
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS EVANS,
THEODORE
KERMIT

306 344

197712220001
37960

12/22/1977
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BARROW,
DENNY
ETAL

309 620

197712270001
38260

12/27/1977
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BARROW,
DENNY
ETAL

309 620

197712270001
39140

12/27/1977
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS, B.J.
ETAL

309 620

197801230000
08330

01/23/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

373 839

197803120000
30740

03/12/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN,
LEWIS M. &
DEBORA

318 320

197803170000
34090

03/17/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

375 846

197805020000
52400

05/02/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS FLOYD,
HAROLD K. &
SHIRLE

311 783

197805160000
59400

05/16/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

312 166



197805170000
59910

05/17/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS URBANICK,
WILLIAM E. &
JO

312 178

197807070000
87630

07/07/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS MURPHY,
WILLIAM W. &
MARG

313 441

197807070000
88070

07/07/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HAMLETT,
THOMAS R. &
ROSE

313 454

197806220000
79430

06/22/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

25 777 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:352 Pg:357
Instr
#:19760219000
013910

197807120000
89760

07/12/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBACK
, F. BARRY &
NE

313 540

197807120000
90140

07/12/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS PFEIFFER,
JOHN &
MARILYN

313 532

197806280000
82910

06/28/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS COOPER,
CLAYTON LEE
& CYN

313 210

197807050000
86500

07/05/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS COLONIAL
BUILDING
CORP

313 364

197807210000
94970

07/21/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

313 707

197807210000
94950

07/21/1978
12:00:00

HARBAR
HOMES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

313 710


